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1 1 000002442 Карасева Мария Денисовна 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

2 2 000002768 Щербакова  Ольга Юрьевна 16.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

3 3 000002676 Леваева Татьяна Александровна 10.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

4 4 000002496 Алексеева Аэлита Семеновна 02.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

5 5 000002993 Некрасова Мария Юрьевна 13.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

6 6 000002834 Спирина Ольга  Анатольевна 22.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

7 7 000002659 Хусаинова Мария Викторовна 10.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

8 8 000002832 Боброва  Ксения Павловна 22.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

9 9 000002771 Чухланцева  Карина Андреевна 16.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

10 10 000002789 Молостова Арина Андреевна 17.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

11 11 000002980 Павловец Алѐна Николаевна 12.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

12 12 000002763 Короткова  Дарья  Александровна 16.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

13 13 000002453 Чернова Евгения Вячеславовна 01.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

14 14 000002765 Тайтакова  Наталья Николаевна 16.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

15 15 000002843 Собакина  Алина  Константиновна 23.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

16 16 000002553 Антонова Олеся Юрьевна 04.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

17 17 000002924 Ивахин Эльмир Сергеевич 01.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

18 18 000002730 Гореева  Гульсина Рафаиловна 15.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

19 19 000002916 Бояркина Александра Витальевна 30.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

20 20 000002751 Копылова  Екатерина  Константиновна 15.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

21 21 000002753 Иванова  Варвара Леонтьевна 16.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

22 22 000002640 Папазова Алина Дмитриевна 09.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

23 23 000002976 Яблокова Анна Александровна 12.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

24 24 000002385 Файзулина Юлия Сайфутдиновна 20.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

25 25 000002951 Беляцкая Валерия Александровна 06.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

26 26 000002791 Никитина  Дарья Алексеевна 17.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

27 27 000002708 Лебедева  Алѐна Андреевна 12.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

28 28 000002838 Ховалыг  Айслана Орлановна 22.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

29 29 000002952 Карпова Яна Николаевна 06.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

30 30 000002661 Клячина  Анастасия  Сергеевна 10.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

31 31 000002889 Шаршенбекова Нурила Нурланбековна 26.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

32 32 000002814 Шевелева Татьяна Михайловна 19.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

33 33 000002759 Агаева Сара Джавадовна 16.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

34 34 000002947 Куулар Дозураш Аясович 05.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

35 35 000002484 Басацкая Ольга Аркадьевна 02.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

36 36 000002549 Чернова Арина Дмитриевна 04.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

37 37 000002754 Габдрахманова  Лолита Витальевна 16.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

38 38 000002957 Кондратьева Ксения Викторовна 08.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

39 39 000002914 Черенкевич Елена Михайловна 30.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

40 40 000002714 Шарыпова  Юлия  Анатольевна 12.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

41 41 000002729 Лаврик Оксана Валерьевна 15.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

42 42 000002607 Долгов Кирилл Александрович 08.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

43 43 000002457 Ермакова Валентина Анатольевна 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

44 44 000002523 Затонная Елена Алексеевна 03.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

45 45 000002530 Погорельцева Ксения Игоревна 03.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

46 46 000002833 Горюшкина  Дарья  Витальевна 22.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

47 47 000002608 Иванова Полина Викторовна 08.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

48 48 000002534 Морозова Татьяна Алексеевна 04.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

49 49 000002601 Барашкина Юлия Александровна 08.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

50 50 000002497 Нариманова Мадина Нематиллаевна 02.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

51 51 000002715 Бычкова Елена Сергеевна 12.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

52 52 000002644 Тарасюк Анастасия Алексеевна 09.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

53 53 000002414 Миронова  Анастасия Алексеевна 26.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

54 54 000002518 Ежова Маргарита  Романовна 03.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

55 55 000002887 Саймидинова Омина Каримбеговна 26.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

56 56 000002559 Борисова Виктория Сергеевна 04.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

57 57 000002925 Манеев Григорий Сергеевич 02.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

58 58 000002597 Раджабова Шоира Зафаровна 08.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

59 59 000002641 Бакина  Дарья Викторовна 09.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

60 60 000002685 Давыденко Марина Александровна 11.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

61 61 000002706 Герасимова  Наталья Евгеньевна 12.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

62 62 000002960 Баатыр Уулу Максутали 08.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

63 63 000002868 Тамбовцев  Артѐм  Алексеевич 25.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

64 64 000002569 Лисицына Влада Владимировна 05.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

65 65 000002460 Зебицкая Дарья Сергеевна 01.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

66 66 000002888 Хертек Сайлана Оскал-Ооловна 26.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

67 67 000002557 Федорова Анастасия Андреевна 04.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

68 68 000002721 Белобокова  Дарья Романовна 12.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

69 69 000002573 Свердлик Юлия Алексеевна 05.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

70 70 000002627 Лавренова Ева Алексеевна 09.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

71 71 000002670 Баяндалай Севил Омаковна 10.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

72 72 000002880 Магазова Полина Владимировна 26.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

73 73 000002478 Жилина Ксения Алексеевна 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

74 74 000002741 Ященко Дарья Евгеньевна 15.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

75 75 000002565 Безверхова Маргарита Андреевна 05.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

76 76 000002605 Горохова Екатерина Алексеевна 08.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

77 77 000002822 Тигунцева Анастасия Сергеевна 19.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

78 78 000002487 Ермолаева  Екатерина Юрьевна 02.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

79 79 000002723 Безбородько  Александра Степановна 12.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

80 80 000002760 Ремпе Анастасия  Сергеевна 16.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

81 81 000002647 Пустовалова Дарья Григорьевна 09.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет
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82 82 000002625 Лавренова Виолетта Алексеевна 09.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

83 83 000002652 Кращенко Никита Алексеевич 09.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

84 84 000002877 Ветрова Дарья Алексеевна 26.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

85 85 000002801 Ковардокова  Кристина  Александровна 18.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

86 86 000002742 Терехова Екатерина  Александровна 15.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

87 87 000002472 Баранова Кристина Андреевна 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

88 88 000002799 Карабак  Ксения Александровна 18.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

89 89 000002779 Маркина Виктория  Сергеевна 17.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

90 90 000002529 Шевченко Анастасия Алексеевна 03.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

91 91 000002983 Колесникова Любовь Леонидовна 12.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

92 92 000002752 Кашеварова  Юлия  Евгеньевна 16.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

93 93 000002609 Калачева  Диана Денисовна 08.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

94 94 000002516 Каплюшева Александра Владимировна 03.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

95 95 000002836 Букураева  Анна Валентиновна 22.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

96 96 000002517 Любас Жанна Сергеевна 03.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

97 97 000002590 Пирогов Даниил Михайлович 08.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

98 98 000002474 Алымова Елизавета  Викторовна 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

99 99 000002467 Быкова Кристина Александровна 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

100 100 000002514 Сувак Азиана Романовна 03.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

101 101 000002623 Зейбельт Наталья Андреевна 09.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

102 102 000002650 Фадеева Кристина Сергеевна 09.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

103 103 000002502 Мельникова Ксения Николаевна 02.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

104 104 000002813 Миневрина Анастасия  Павловна 19.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

105 105 000002775 Ванюхина Екатерина Михайловна 17.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

106 106 000002694 Веселкова Кристина Сергеевна 11.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

107 107 000002498 Боярская Анастасия Александровна 02.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

108 108 000002447 Бутова Вероника Павловна 01.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

109 109 000002420 Демин Дмитрий Николаевич 27.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

110 110 000002705 Яруллина  Лилия Римовна 12.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

111 111 000002571 Пономарева Валерия Сергеевна 05.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

112 112 000002811 Баданов  Расул Владимирович 19.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

113 113 000002830 Журавлева  Анастасия  Михайловна 19.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

114 114 000002783 Карионова  Алена Игоревна 17.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

115 115 000002503 Посполитак Дарья Николаевна 03.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

116 116 000002905 Головин  Антон Игоревич 30.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

117 117 000002662 Куничкина  Елизавета Егоровна 10.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

118 118 000002653 Котубей Елена Сергеевна 09.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

119 119 000002582 Иушкина Екатерина Антоновна 05.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

120 120 000002792 Кондырева  Карина Александровна 18.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

121 121 000002615 Соловьева Дарья Сергеевна 08.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

122 122 000002981 Коновалова Полина Вячеславовна 12.08.2019 Нет Доп Нет

123 123 000002870 Эйферт  Екатерина Вадимовна 25.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

124 124 000002463 Подлинова Алина Андреевна 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

125 125 000002422 Балдир  Буяна Шолбановна 27.06.2019 Да Основные Да

126 126 000002654 Кудрявцева Александра Леонидовна 09.07.2019 Да Основные Да

127 127 000002991 Иванова Варвара Леонтьевна 13.08.2019 Да Основные Да

128 128 000002770 Дегтярева  Светлана Васильевна 16.07.2019 Да Доп Да

129 129 000002750 Ганина  Валерия Сергеевна 15.07.2019 Да Основные Да

130 130 000002562 Креккер Ульяна Сергеевна 04.07.2019 Да Основные Да

131 131 000002593 Бочарова Анастасия Юрьевна 08.07.2019 Да Основные Да

132 132 000002896 Майер Татьяна Александровна 29.07.2019 Да Доп Да

133 133 000002788 Заева Агния Сергеевна 17.07.2019 Да Доп Да

134 134 000002585 Лебедянская Юлия Сергеевна 05.07.2019 Да Основные Да

3,68

3,68

135 1 000002820 Касаткина Маргарита Алексеевна 19.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

136 2 000002944 Пономарева  Виктория  Сергеевна 05.08.2019 Нет Доп Нет

137 3 000002761 Зайцева Анна Сергеевна 16.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

138 4 000002409 Ружицкая Ирина Евгеньевна 25.06.2019 Да Доп Нет

139 5 000002863 Капитанова Виктория Константиновна 24.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

140 6 000002737 Бобровская  Дарья Михайловна 15.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

141 7 000002512 Ширакова Аниса Шодиевна 03.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

142 8 000002620 Фетисова Анастасия Евгеньевна 09.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

143 9 000003009 Вавилкин Вячеслав Иванович 14.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

144 10 000002865 Митлеева Дарья  Александровна 25.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

145 11 000003010 Шашков Артем  Владимирович 14.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

4,13

4,13

146 1 000002449 Куличкова Анастасия Александровна 01.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

147 2 000002406 Мамашева  Мария Евгеньевна 25.06.2019 Нет Доп Нет

148 3 000002923 Трубина Кристина Ивановна 01.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

149 4 000002426 Степаненко Кристина Владимировна 28.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

150 5 000002584 Кабачевская Алѐна Викторовна 05.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

151 6 000002909 Наймушина Екатерина Сергеевна 30.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

152 7 000002796 Кузьмина Вера Владимировна 18.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

153 8 000002443 Гнедкова Полина Геннадьевна 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

154 9 000002819 Паранкова Анастасия  Романовна 19.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

155 10 000002376 Жылдызбек Кызы Чурок 17.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

156 11 000002823 Мирная Ульяна  Владимировна 19.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

157 12 000002538 Павленко Анастасия Николаевна 04.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

158 13 000002920 Ким Мария Бѐнсуевна 31.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

159 14 000002855 Елизарова Анастасия  Андреевна 24.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

160 15 000002766 Бутенко  Анна Алексеевна 16.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

161 16 000002895 Медведева Полина Александровна 29.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

162 17 000002861 Пахтман Ирина Юрьевна 24.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

163 18 000002490 Жданова Анастасия Сергеевна 02.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

164 19 000002681 Татарко Ирина Юрьевна 10.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

165 20 000002524 Аникина Ангелина Викторовна 03.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

166 21 000002785 Мостовая  Дарья Алексеевна 17.07.2019 Да Основные Нет
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167 22 000002911 Сильванович Алина Вячеславовна 30.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

168 23 000002592 Иванова Екатерина Алексеевна 08.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

169 24 000002802 Андреева Евгения Сергеевна 18.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

170 25 000002700 Устинова  Кристина Викторовна 11.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

171 26 000002614 Майстренко Александра Александровна 08.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

172 27 000002572 Прохоренко  Татьяна Вячеславовна 05.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

173 28 000002869 Саая Милена Альбертовна 25.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

174 29 000002845 Бахарева Любовь Сергеевна 23.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

175 30 000002587 Жук Ангенлина Дмитриевна 05.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

176 31 000002430 Пинигина Арина Александровна 28.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

177 32 000002908 Левошеня Варвара Ивановна 30.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

178 33 000002961 Батырбек кызы Аида 08.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

179 34 000002928 Каширских Олеся Сергеевна 02.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

180 35 000002784 Буциор Екатерина  Алексеевна 17.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

181 36 000002739 Костенко Юлия Евгеньевна 15.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

182 37 000002824 Кутузова Анна Олеговна 19.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

183 38 000002697 Катаева Юлия Александровна 11.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

184 39 000002655 Лебедева  Милина  Евгеньевна 10.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

185 40 000002510 Юровская Алиса Вадимовна 03.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

186 41 000002674 Тарновская  Евгения Алексеевна 10.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

187 42 000002636 Голубкова  Анастасия  Андреевна 09.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

188 43 000002522 Ушакова  Софья Павловна 03.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

189 44 000002581 Алексеева Светлана Денисовна 05.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

190 45 000002613 Оснач Анастасия Денисовна 08.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

191 46 000002552 Мохова Юлия Сергеевна 04.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

192 47 000002546 Панченко Елизавета Витальевна 04.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

193 48 000002577 Грицык Наталья Александровна 05.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

194 49 000002441 Максимова Ангелина Михайловна 01.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

195 50 000002521 Степанова Валерия  Ивановна 03.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

196 51 000002977 Бажина Кристина Михайловна 12.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

197 52 000002667 Кураева Ирина Александровна 10.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

198 53 000002520 Михайлова Полина Игоревна 03.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

199 54 000002528 Куликова Софья Владимировна 03.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

200 55 000002446 Аллахвердиева Сакина Видади кызы 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

201 56 000002432 Юльчикова Татьяна  Игоревна 28.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

202 57 000002626 Ивахненко Анастасия Васильевна 09.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

203 58 000002871 Дедова Полина Борисовна 25.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

204 59 000002856 Боровикова  Наталья  Юрьевна 24.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

205 60 000002890 Мамаджанова  Муслима Дильмуратовна 26.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

206 61 000002579 Черепанова Екатерина Андреевна 05.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

207 62 000002583 Войтенко Екатерина Спартаковна 05.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

208 63 000002901 Потѐмкина  Ольга Юрьевна 29.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

209 64 000002634 Бабурина  Валентина Викторовна 09.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

210 65 000002578 Бобровская Альбина Алексеевна 05.07.2019 Нет Основные Да

211 66 000002398 Писанко Наталья Дмитриевна 24.06.2019 Да Основные Да

212 67 000002831 Зубенко София Романовна 22.07.2019 Да Основные Да

213 68 000002808 Кассина Ольга Алексеевна 18.07.2019 Да Основные Да

214 69 000002391 Орлова Екатерина Эдуардовна 21.06.2019 Да Основные Да

4,11

4,11

215 1 000002459 Долгих Мария Александровна 01.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

216 2 000002476 Наумова  Анастасия  Владимировна 01.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

217 3 000002604 Садовская Виктория Евгеньевна 08.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

218 4 000002941 Коржова Таисия Сергеевна 05.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

219 5 000002903 Ульжабаева Ольга Сергеевна 29.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

220 6 000002431 Филимонцева Анна Алексеевна 28.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

221 7 000002782 Рогина Алѐна Сергеевна 17.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

222 8 000002533 Невзорова Екатерина Алексеевна 03.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

223 9 000002515 Рыжкова Виктория Алексеевна 03.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

224 10 000002699 Егорова Олеся Вячеславовна 11.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

225 11 000002507 Мамаева Александра Павловна 03.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

226 12 000002450 Клѐц Елизавета Евгеньевна 01.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

227 13 000002663 Мищенко Артем Максимович 10.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

228 14 000002709 Свистскова  Виктория  Сергеевна 12.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

229 15 000002428 Котова Диана Даниловна 28.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

230 16 000002622 Трофимова Виктория Олеговна 09.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

231 17 000002411 Образцова  Алина Андреевна 26.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

232 18 000002854 Коробейникова Анна Игоревна 24.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

233 19 000002437 Казарина Карина Сергеевна 28.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

234 20 000002734 Лосева Дарья Алексеевна 15.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

235 21 000002452 Красилова Злата Игоревна 01.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

236 22 000002904 Родионова  Юлия  Вадимовна 30.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

237 23 000002506 Чурусова Ирина Сергеевна 03.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

238 24 000002793 Гасанова Самира Ифтихаровна 18.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

239 25 000002656 Юдина  Екатерина Алексеевна 10.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

240 26 000002837 Нихаева  Татьяна  Сергеевна 22.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

241 27 000002841 Арнольд Владлена  Алексеевна 23.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

242 28 000002665 Гуненко Елена Александровна 10.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

243 29 000002668 Ставная Мария Дмитриевна 10.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

244 30 000002445 Сунцова Елизавета Александровна 01.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

245 31 000002767 Гордиенко  Мария Сергеевна 16.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

246 32 000002456 Таранова Евгения Борисовна 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

247 33 000002859 Панова Александра Владимировна 24.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

248 34 000002639 Шевель Ксения Сергеевна 09.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

249 35 000002643 Митько  Софья Романовна 09.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

250 36 000002488 Кирюшина Виктория Владимировна 02.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

251 37 000002772 Елисеенко  Валентина Дмитриевна 16.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

252 38 000002381 Сертакова  Валерия  Сергеевна 19.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

253 39 000002939 Глинская  Анна  Алексеевна 05.08.2019 Да Основные Нет
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254 40 000002539 Бочкова Софья Дмитриевна 04.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

255 41 000002740 Лаврова Сюзанна Евгеньевна 15.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

256 42 000002725 Мантач  Анна Андреевна 15.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

257 43 000002492 Куулар Сюзана Яновна 02.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

258 44 000002412 Дадожонов Фарзин Хужбахтович 26.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

259 45 000002820 Касаткина Маргарита Алексеевна 19.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

260 46 000002477 Васильева Алина Денисовна 01.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

261 47 000002956 Таштанова Айпери Бакытбековна 07.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

262 48 000002773 Токарева  Диана Андреевна 17.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

263 49 000002944 Пономарева  Виктория  Сергеевна 05.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

264 50 000002415 Плескач Яна Валерьевна 27.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

265 51 000002649 Реймер Татьяна Геннадьевна 09.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

266 52 000002849 Шефер  Евгения  Александровна 24.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

267 53 000002429 Любас Дарья Николаевна 28.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

268 54 000002695 Сенчук  Данила Григорьевич 11.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

269 55 000002642 Сай Анна Александровна 09.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

270 56 000002761 Зайцева Анна Сергеевна 16.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

271 57 000002410 Лазука Дарья  Романовна 25.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

272 58 000002733 Фоминых Алексей Валерьевич 15.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

273 59 000002892 Ионова Кристина  Дмитриевна 26.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

274 60 000002458 Исакова Елена Константиновна 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

275 61 000002790 Салифанова  Виктория Михайловна 17.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

276 62 000002586 Турищева Елизавета Константиновна 05.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

277 63 000002857 Бахранова Дарина Дмитриевна 24.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

278 64 000002862 Крамаренко Маргарита Алексеевна 24.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

279 65 000002589 Привалова Юлия  Николаевна 05.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

280 66 000002902 Галатова Ксения Валерьевна 29.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

281 67 000002658 Солдаткина  Вероника Сергеевна 10.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

282 68 000002621 Гурьева  Ева Сергеевна 09.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

283 69 000002612 Кутовая Анастасия Сергеевна 08.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

284 70 000002755 Слуева Лилия  Александровна 16.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

285 71 000002878 Светашова  Дарья Евгеньевна 26.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

286 72 000002563 Демьянова Светлана Александровна 04.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

287 73 000002574 Петрова Александра Ивановна 05.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

288 74 000002504 Большакова Елизавета   Андреевна 03.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

289 75 000002505 Журавлева Дарья Сергеевна 03.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

290 76 000002564 Безверхова Алина Андреевна 05.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

291 77 000002736 Сай Мария Александровна 15.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

292 78 000002645 Сутулова Анжелика Сергеевна 09.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

293 79 000002537 Пушилина Екатерина Андреевна 04.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

294 80 000002795 Кениг Виктория Александровна 18.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

295 81 000002777 Кайзер Софья Эдуардовна 17.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

296 82 000002673 Чирко Виолетта Александровна 10.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

297 83 000002851 Бейс Екатерина Игоревна 24.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

298 84 000002404 Панфилова Анастасия Дмитриевна 24.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

299 85 000002444 Коротенко  Виктория Витальевна 01.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

300 86 000002380 Папкова Александра  Сергеевна 18.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

301 87 000002943 Филипченко Светлана Сергеевна 05.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

302 88 000002798 Лябина  Татьяна  Ивановна 18.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

303 89 000002475 Кириллова  Ольга Юрьевна 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

304 90 000002807 Сом Валерия Александровна 18.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

305 91 000002910 Дорн Алена Евгеньевна 30.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

306 92 000002527 Чупина Валерия Владимировна 03.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

307 93 000002697 Катаева Юлия Александровна 11.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

308 94 000002769 Герасимова  Дарья Евгеньевна 16.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

309 95 000002713 Дементьева  Дарья  Александровна 12.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

310 96 000002743 Шучалина  Валерия Владиславовна 15.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

311 97 000002867 Тювина  Юлия Сергеевна 25.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

312 98 000002440 Нестеренко Арина Владимировна 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

313 99 000002646 Шемякина Ярослава Ивановна 09.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

314 100 000002666 Темирханова  Динара Галимжановна 10.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

315 101 000002735 Заикина Елена Павловна 15.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

316 102 000002611 Грибанова Дарья Николаевна 08.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

317 103 000002466 Валова Екатерина  Витальевна 01.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

318 104 000002531 Слободянник Елизавета Александровна 03.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

319 105 000002704 Гнатюк Алина Алексеевна 12.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

320 106 000002722 Флях Мария Владимировна 12.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

321 107 000002588 Хорхордина Александра Юрьевна 05.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

322 108 000002637 Айбасова Кристина Александровна 09.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

323 109 000002425 Бояркина Анна Андреевна 28.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

324 110 000002776 Вишняева Татьяна Андреевна 17.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

325 111 000002419 Колякина Мария Вячеславовна 27.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

326 112 000002547 Илюхина Полина Евгеньевна 04.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

327 113 000002829 Артѐменко  Вероника Васильевна 19.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

328 114 000002378 Рябушенко Констанция Николаевна 18.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

329 115 000002479 Овчинникова Юлия Александровна 02.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

330 116 000002817 Данилова Ангелина Алексеевна 19.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

331 117 000002461 Кузнецова Регина Максимовна 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

332 118 000002482 Каницкая Екатерина Васильевна 02.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

333 119 000002675 Шейдер Софья Вадимовна 10.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

334 120 000002602 Тумандеева Полина Александровна 08.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

335 121 000002439 Олейникова  Елизавета  Алексеевна 28.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

336 122 000002545 Генза Дарья Александровна 04.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

337 123 000002745 Самобочая  Алина  Романовна 15.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

338 124 000002416 Флегентова Ксения Дмитриевна 27.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

339 125 000002469 Хорохордина Анна Васильевна 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

340 126 000002797 Затонских  Дарья Алексеевна 18.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

341 127 000002379 Жабина  Валерия Романовна 18.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

342 128 000002491 Жильцова Светлана Борисовна 02.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

343 129 000002435 Пинаева Анастасия Евгеньевна 28.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

344 130 000002689 Бусоргина Анжелика Алексеевна 11.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет



345 131 000002421 Квин Анастасия Романовна 27.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

346 132 000002727 Павлова Виктория Алексеевна 15.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

347 133 000002403 Соловьева Ирина Владимировна 24.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

348 134 000002696 Хертек Анзат Шолбан-Ооловна 11.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

349 135 000002567 Демидько Владислав Викторович 05.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

350 136 000002651 Чигонцева Евгения Васильевна 09.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

351 137 000002486 Петрова Юлия Александровна 02.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

352 138 000002374 Кузмик Олеся Васильевна 17.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

353 139 000002679 Ежова Екатерина Васильевна 10.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

354 140 000002678 Лихонина  Анна Олеговна 10.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

355 141 000002508 Комисарова Нина Евгеньевна 03.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

356 142 000002377 Богатырева  Анастасия Сергеевна 17.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

357 143 000002737 Бобровская  Дарья Михайловна 15.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

358 144 000002500 Громова Валерия Александровна 02.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

359 145 000002512 Ширакова Аниса Шодиевна 03.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

360 146 000002731 Мартынова Нина  Александровна 15.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

361 147 000002493 Челялетдинова Кристина Андреевна 02.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

362 148 000002465 Терехова Арина Александровна 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

363 149 000002633 Шерер Александр Александрович 09.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

364 150 000002566 Новакова Надежда Владимировна 05.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

365 151 000002959 Нагайцева Сабрина Александровна 08.08.2019 Нет Доп Нет

366 152 000002483 Грибанова Диана Денисовна 02.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

367 153 000002541 Прохорова Ксения Сергеевна 04.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

368 154 000002929 Джадринова Жанна Сергевна 02.08.2019 Да Основные Да

369 155 000002570 Ильина Анастасия Николаевна 05.07.2019 Да Основные Да

370 156 000002664 Краскова Алина Борисовна 10.07.2019 Нет Основные Да

371 157 000002480 Лихоносова Валерия Витальевна 02.07.2019 Нет Основные Да

372 158 000002660 Степура  Яна Витальевна 10.07.2019 Нет Основные Да

373 159 000002536 Федяшина Алина Романовна 04.07.2019 Да Основные Да

374 160 000002396 Кускова  Виктория Николаевна 21.06.2019 Нет Основные Да

375 161 000002707 Лехтина Анастасия  Владимировна 12.07.2019 Да Основные Да

376 162 000002672 Игонина Анастасия Ивановна 10.07.2019 Нет Основные Да

377 163 000002464 Казус Алина Сергеевна 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Да

4,17

4,17

378 1 000002659 Хусаинова Мария Викторовна 10.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

379 2 000002834 Спирина Ольга  Анатольевна 22.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

380 3 000002917 Илюхина Алина Викторовна 30.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

381 4 000002451 Похорукова Карина Сергеевна 01.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

382 5 000002544 Биттер Маргарита Витальевна 04.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

383 6 000002535 Выглазова Александра Сергеевна 04.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

384 7 000002763 Короткова  Дарья  Александровна 16.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

385 8 000002553 Антонова Олеся Юрьевна 04.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

386 9 000002701 Головина  Валерия Вячеславовна 11.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

387 10 000002876 Власова Мария Анатольевна 25.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

388 11 000002481 Маленко Кристина  Николаевна 02.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

389 12 000002730 Гореева  Гульсина Рафаиловна 15.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

390 13 000002751 Копылова  Екатерина  Константиновна 15.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

391 14 000002757 Турова Валерия Руслановна 16.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

392 15 000002732 Русанова Елена Владимировна 15.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

393 16 000002921 Томилова Екатерина Дмитриевна 01.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

394 17 000002940 Ширяева Анастасия Максимовна 05.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

395 18 000002682 Чеузова  Анастасия Алексеевна 11.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

396 19 000002998 Трофимова Виктория Алексеевна 13.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

397 20 000002889 Шаршенбекова Нурила Нурланбековна 26.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

398 21 000002805 Дары-Сюрюн  Чойгана Чанзан-ооловна 18.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

399 22 000002814 Шевелева Татьяна Михайловна 19.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

400 23 000002484 Басацкая Ольга Аркадьевна 02.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

401 24 000002947 Куулар Дозураш Аясович 05.08.2019 Да Доп Нет

402 25 000002957 Кондратьева Ксения Викторовна 08.08.2019 Да Доп Нет

403 26 000002754 Габдрахманова  Лолита Витальевна 16.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

404 27 000002549 Чернова Арина Дмитриевна 04.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

405 28 000002729 Лаврик Оксана Валерьевна 15.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

406 29 000002714 Шарыпова  Юлия  Анатольевна 12.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

407 30 000002607 Долгов Кирилл Александрович 08.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

408 31 000002457 Ермакова Валентина Анатольевна 01.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

409 32 000002523 Затонная Елена Алексеевна 03.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

410 33 000002511 Белова София Вадимовна 03.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

411 34 000002833 Горюшкина  Дарья  Витальевна 22.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

412 35 000002530 Погорельцева Ксения Игоревна 03.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

413 36 000002844 Биктимирова  Яна Вячеславовна 23.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

414 37 000002608 Иванова Полина Викторовна 08.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

415 38 000002534 Морозова Татьяна Алексеевна 04.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

416 39 000002715 Бычкова Елена Сергеевна 12.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

417 40 000002628 Ходонович Алина Вячеславовна 09.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

418 41 000002601 Барашкина Юлия Александровна 08.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

419 42 000002632 Кураева Виолетта  Александровна 09.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

420 43 000002610 Буханцева Лилия Николаевна 08.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

421 44 000002414 Миронова  Анастасия Алексеевна 26.06.2019 Нет Доп Нет

422 45 000002887 Саймидинова Омина Каримбеговна 26.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

423 46 000002936 Гассан Лидия Андреевна 05.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

424 47 000002518 Ежова Маргарита  Романовна 03.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

425 48 000002690 Ткаченко  Анна  Ивановна 11.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

426 49 000002559 Борисова Виктория Сергеевна 04.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

427 50 000002683 Бартенева  Анастасия  Николаевна 11.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

428 51 000002599 Асатрян Лилит Маратовна 08.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

429 52 000002641 Бакина  Дарья Викторовна 09.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

430 53 000002706 Герасимова  Наталья Евгеньевна 12.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

431 54 000002554 Чурай Юлия  Юрьевна 04.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

43.02.11 , Гостиничный сервис
Бюджетное финансирование

Среднее (полное) общее образование



432 55 000002868 Тамбовцев  Артѐм  Алексеевич 25.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

433 56 000002460 Зебицкая Дарья Сергеевна 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

434 57 000002721 Белобокова  Дарья Романовна 12.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

435 58 000002557 Федорова Анастасия Андреевна 04.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

436 59 000002603 Петроченко  Софья Алексеевна 08.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

437 60 000002842 Тюменцева  Анна Сергеевна 23.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

438 61 000002627 Лавренова Ева Алексеевна 09.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

439 62 000002573 Свердлик Юлия Алексеевна 05.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

440 63 000002864 Алаева Екатерина  Дмитриевна 24.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

441 64 000002880 Магазова Полина Владимировна 26.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

442 65 000002478 Жилина Ксения Алексеевна 01.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

443 66 000002619 Каширская  Кристина Владимировна 09.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

444 67 000002741 Ященко Дарья Евгеньевна 15.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

445 68 000002605 Горохова Екатерина Алексеевна 08.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

446 69 000002822 Тигунцева Анастасия Сергеевна 19.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

447 70 000002565 Безверхова Маргарита Андреевна 05.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

448 71 000002760 Ремпе Анастасия  Сергеевна 16.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

449 72 000002723 Безбородько  Александра Степановна 12.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

450 73 000002972 Черкашина Екатерина Владимировна 09.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

451 74 000002860 Курмис Александр  Константинович 24.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

452 75 000002877 Ветрова Дарья Алексеевна 26.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

453 76 000002625 Лавренова Виолетта Алексеевна 09.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

454 77 000002801 Ковардокова  Кристина  Александровна 18.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

455 78 000002742 Терехова Екатерина  Александровна 15.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

456 79 000002516 Каплюшева Александра Владимировна 03.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

457 80 000002799 Карабак  Ксения Александровна 18.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

458 81 000002752 Кашеварова  Юлия  Евгеньевна 16.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

459 82 000002836 Букураева  Анна Валентиновна 22.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

460 83 000002529 Шевченко Анастасия Алексеевна 03.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

461 84 000002955 Шипилова Анастасия Ильдаровна 07.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

462 85 000002472 Баранова Кристина Андреевна 01.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

463 86 000002517 Любас Жанна Сергеевна 03.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

464 87 000002804 Кирсенко Екатерина Алексеевна 18.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

465 88 000002502 Мельникова Ксения Николаевна 02.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

466 89 000002485 Обухов Артѐм Сергеевич 02.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

467 90 000002774 Ямщикова  Мария  Владимировна 17.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

468 91 000002498 Боярская Анастасия Александровна 02.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

469 92 000002617 Кривоносова  Дарья Андреевна 09.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

470 93 000002447 Бутова Вероника Павловна 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

471 94 000002616 Потчебут Юлия Андреевна 08.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

472 95 000002420 Демин Дмитрий Николаевич 27.06.2019 Нет Доп Нет

473 96 000002794 Горбунова Анастасия Сергеевна 18.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

474 97 000002705 Яруллина  Лилия Римовна 12.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

475 98 000002596 Соколова Валерия Львовна 08.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

476 99 000002686 Павлов Артѐм Игоревич 11.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

477 100 000002982 Чернова Полина Евгеньевна 12.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

478 101 000002783 Карионова  Алена Игоревна 17.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

479 102 000002905 Головин  Антон Игоревич 30.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

480 103 000002503 Посполитак Дарья Николаевна 03.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

481 104 000002872 Борисов  Роман  Борисович 25.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

482 105 000002471 Кошева Оксана Леонидовна 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

483 106 000002653 Котубей Елена Сергеевна 09.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

484 107 000002582 Иушкина Екатерина Антоновна 05.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

485 108 000002615 Соловьева Дарья Сергеевна 08.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

486 109 000002981 Коновалова Полина Вячеславовна 12.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

487 110 000002598 Нестерова Алина Евгеньевна 08.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

488 111 000002870 Эйферт  Екатерина Вадимовна 25.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

489 112 000002513 Дзинько Степан Ярославович 03.07.2019 Нет Основные Да

490 113 000002991 Иванова Варвара Леонтьевна 13.08.2019 Да Доп Да

491 114 000002770 Дегтярева  Светлана Васильевна 16.07.2019 Да Основные Да

492 115 000002750 Ганина  Валерия Сергеевна 15.07.2019 Да Доп Да

493 116 000002562 Креккер Ульяна Сергеевна 04.07.2019 Да Доп Да

494 117 000002593 Бочарова Анастасия Юрьевна 08.07.2019 Да Доп Да

495 118 000002896 Майер Татьяна Александровна 29.07.2019 Да Основные Да

496 119 000002585 Лебедянская Юлия Сергеевна 05.07.2019 Да Доп Да

497 120 000002788 Заева Агния Сергеевна 17.07.2019 Да Основные Да

3,76

3,76

498 1 000002428 Котова Диана Даниловна 28.06.2019 Нет Доп Нет

499 2 000002841 Арнольд Владлена  Алексеевна 23.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

500 3 000002665 Гуненко Елена Александровна 10.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

501 4 000002767 Гордиенко  Мария Сергеевна 16.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

502 5 000002643 Митько  Софья Романовна 09.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

503 6 000002542 Беженарь Василина Николаевна 04.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

504 7 000002944 Пономарева  Виктория  Сергеевна 05.08.2019 Нет Доп Нет

505 8 000002849 Шефер  Евгения  Александровна 24.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

506 9 000002695 Сенчук  Данила Григорьевич 11.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

507 10 000002429 Любас Дарья Николаевна 28.06.2019 Да Доп Нет

508 11 000002892 Ионова Кристина  Дмитриевна 26.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

509 12 000002733 Фоминых Алексей Валерьевич 15.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

510 13 000002790 Салифанова  Виктория Михайловна 17.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

511 14 000002658 Солдаткина  Вероника Сергеевна 10.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

512 15 000002862 Крамаренко Маргарита Алексеевна 24.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

513 16 000002612 Кутовая Анастасия Сергеевна 08.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

514 17 000002563 Демьянова Светлана Александровна 04.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

515 18 000002673 Чирко Виолетта Александровна 10.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

516 19 000002387 Свешникова Александра Ивановна 20.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

517 20 000002851 Бейс Екатерина Игоревна 24.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

518 21 000002444 Коротенко  Виктория Витальевна 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

519 22 000002943 Филипченко Светлана Сергеевна 05.08.2019 Да Доп Нет

520 23 000002945 Коротаева Ксения Артемовна 05.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

Коммерческое финансирование

Основное общее образование



521 24 000002910 Дорн Алена Евгеньевна 30.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

522 25 000002735 Заикина Елена Павловна 15.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

523 26 000002646 Шемякина Ярослава Ивановна 09.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

524 27 000002743 Шучалина  Валерия Владиславовна 15.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

525 28 000002713 Дементьева  Дарья  Александровна 12.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

526 29 000002769 Герасимова  Дарья Евгеньевна 16.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

527 30 000002630 Хавкина Дарья  Геннадьевна 09.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

528 31 000002531 Слободянник Елизавета Александровна 03.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

529 32 000002638 Дутова Яна Сергеевна 09.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

530 33 000002722 Флях Мария Владимировна 12.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

531 34 000002637 Айбасова Кристина Александровна 09.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

532 35 000002840 Сидорова Виктория Витальевна 22.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

533 36 000002996 Шмырева Полина Витальевна 13.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

534 37 000002525 Иконникова  Любовь  Валерьевна 03.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

535 38 000002829 Артѐменко  Вероника Васильевна 19.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

536 39 000002540 Кузьмина Мария Владимировна 04.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

537 40 000002778 Болтенко  Арина  Евгеньевна 17.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

538 41 000002719 Бакшеева Анастасия Леонидовна 12.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

539 42 000002568 Мальцева Елена Евгеньевна 05.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

540 43 000002545 Генза Дарья Александровна 04.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

541 44 000002397 Кривобокова Полина Ильинишна 24.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

542 45 000002693 Соломахина Анна Сергеевна 11.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

543 46 000002797 Затонских  Дарья Алексеевна 18.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

544 47 000002913 Куриленко  Любовь Ивановна 30.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

545 48 000002949 Андриянов Максим Анатольевич 06.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

546 49 000002402 Бородай Алина Вадимовна 24.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

547 50 000002727 Павлова Виктория Алексеевна 15.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

548 51 000002835 Филатова  Анжелика  Максимовна 22.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

549 52 000002875 Подрядова Ксения Сергеевна 25.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

550 53 000002543 Тиванова Татьяна Сергеевна 04.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

551 54 000002651 Чигонцева Евгения Васильевна 09.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

552 55 000002560 Бабанина Ксения Владимировна 04.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

553 56 000002567 Демидько Владислав Викторович 05.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

554 57 000002839 Иванова Анастасия  Сергеевна 22.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

555 58 000002995 Дрокова Маргарита Сергеевна 13.08.2019 Да Доп Нет

556 59 000002436 Терехова Яна Сергеевна 28.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

557 60 000002758 Швецова Карина Артемовна 16.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

558 61 000002702 Хрол Дарья Максимовна 11.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

559 62 000002594 Бегишева Наталья Олеговна 08.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

560 63 000002863 Капитанова Виктория Константиновна 24.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

561 64 000002744 Борисова  Алина  Александровна 15.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

562 65 000002678 Лихонина  Анна Олеговна 10.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

563 66 000002679 Ежова Екатерина Васильевна 10.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

564 67 000002548 Добрянская  Ксения Владимировна 04.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

565 68 000002717 Огородников  Семѐн Олегович 12.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

566 69 000002629 Петрова Елизавета Андреевна 09.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

567 70 000002512 Ширакова Аниса Шодиевна 03.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

568 71 000002724 Ефанова  Кристина  Викторовна 15.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

569 72 000002800 Шеина Татьяна Алексеевна 18.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

570 73 000002881 Таганова  Александра Михайловна 26.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

571 74 000002746 Агеева Яна Евгеньевна 15.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

572 75 000002550 Войнова Дарья Алексеевна 04.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

573 76 000002493 Челялетдинова Кристина Андреевна 02.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

574 77 000002606 Иванова Александра Олеговна 08.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

575 78 000002749 Ежов Виталий  Вячеславович 15.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

576 79 000002748 Лаптева  Алина Максимовна 15.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

577 80 000002633 Шерер Александр Александрович 09.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

578 81 000002918 Васильева Анастасия  Алексеевна 30.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

579 82 000002413 Пищук Алина Владимировна 26.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

580 83 000002620 Фетисова Анастасия Евгеньевна 09.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

581 84 000002935 Апарина Дарья Вячеславовна 05.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

582 85 000002687 Тихановская Ангелина Вячеславовна 11.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

583 86 000002994 Новрузов Роял 13.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

584 87 000002728 Сидоренко Елизавета Ивановна 15.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

585 88 000002974 Ковалева Ангелина Александровна 09.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

586 89 000002495 Куцепалова Анастасия Павловна 02.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

587 90 000002934 Адельбиева Марьям Джамаловна 05.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

588 91 000002922 Раздобудько Алена Сергеевна 01.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

589 92 000002756 Гребенкин Максим Евгеньевич 16.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

590 93 000002964 Березовская Татьяна Андреевна 09.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

591 94 000002703 Завидова  Маргарита Владимировна 12.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

592 95 000002462 Пивовар Галина  Александровна 01.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

593 96 000002373 Перминова  Алѐна Евгеньевна 17.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

594 97 000002959 Нагайцева Сабрина Александровна 08.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

595 98 000002710 Мельникова Наталья Евгеньевна 12.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

596 99 000002424 Громыко Юлия Алексеевна 27.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

597 100 000002900 Широких Наталья Матвеевна 29.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

598 101 000002635 Анцупова Олеся Сергеевна 09.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

599 102 000002803 Кадочникова Валерия Дмитриевна 18.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

600 103 000002536 Федяшина Алина Романовна 04.07.2019 Да Доп Да

601 104 000002985 Тарасов Илья Дмитриевич 12.08.2019 Да Основные Да

602 105 000002707 Лехтина Анастасия  Владимировна 12.07.2019 Да Доп Да

603 106 000002672 Игонина Анастасия Ивановна 10.07.2019 Нет Доп Да

604 107 000002383 Ермолова  Дарья  Валентиновна 19.06.2019 Да Основные Да

605 108 000002526 Кириленко Наталья Анатольевна 03.07.2019 Да Основные Да

3,92

3,92

606 1 000002406 Мамашева  Мария Евгеньевна 25.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

607 2 000002969 Пивнева Александра Сергеевна 09.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

54.02.01 , Дизайн (по отраслям)
Коммерческое финансирование

Основное общее образование



608 3 000002953 Пивнева Александра Сергеевна 06.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

609 4 000002979 Гнедкова Полина Геннадьевна 12.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

610 5 000002819 Паранкова Анастасия  Романовна 19.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

611 6 000002438 Мерц Кристина Александровна 28.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

612 7 000002966 Усова Валерия Денисовна 08.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

613 8 000002766 Бутенко  Анна Алексеевна 16.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

614 9 000002895 Медведева Полина Александровна 29.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

615 10 000002592 Иванова Екатерина Алексеевна 08.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

616 11 000002691 Гугина  Елизавета  Сергеевна 11.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

617 12 000002967 Калюга Мария Дмитриевна 09.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

618 13 000002892 Ионова Кристина  Дмитриевна 26.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

619 14 000002857 Бахранова Дарина Дмитриевна 24.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

620 15 000002700 Устинова  Кристина Викторовна 11.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

621 16 000002614 Майстренко Александра Александровна 08.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

622 17 000002572 Прохоренко  Татьяна Вячеславовна 05.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

623 18 000002470 Космынина  Светлана Юрьевна 01.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

624 19 000002430 Пинигина Арина Александровна 28.06.2019 Да Доп Нет

625 20 000002961 Батырбек кызы Аида 08.08.2019 Да Доп Нет

626 21 000002824 Кутузова Анна Олеговна 19.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

627 22 000002762 Набережных  Елизавета Алексеевна 16.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

628 23 000002576 Булыгина Лада Евгеньевна 05.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

629 24 000002655 Лебедева  Милина  Евгеньевна 10.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

630 25 000002716 Савранкина Ирина Сергеевна 12.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

631 26 000002680 Титков Максим Борисович 10.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

632 27 000002930 Гопиенко Анна Дмитриевна 02.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

633 28 000002591 Горелова Вероника Игоревна 08.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

634 29 000002618 Ежова  Мария Вячеславовна 09.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

635 30 000002577 Грицык Наталья Александровна 05.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

636 31 000002441 Максимова Ангелина Михайловна 01.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

637 32 000002417 Грачева Екатерина Алексеевна 27.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

638 33 000002521 Степанова Валерия  Ивановна 03.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

639 34 000002977 Бажина Кристина Михайловна 12.08.2019 Да Доп Нет

640 35 000002937 Конева Лилия Сергеевна 05.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

641 36 000002568 Мальцева Елена Евгеньевна 05.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

642 37 000002520 Михайлова Полина Игоревна 03.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

643 38 000002962 Амосова София Евгеньевна 08.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

644 39 000002528 Куликова Софья Владимировна 03.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

645 40 000002446 Аллахвердиева Сакина Видади кызы 01.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

646 41 000002871 Дедова Полина Борисовна 25.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

647 42 000002560 Бабанина Ксения Владимировна 04.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

648 43 000002726 Гаршин Руслан Дмитриевич 15.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

649 44 000002626 Ивахненко Анастасия Васильевна 09.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

650 45 000002856 Боровикова  Наталья  Юрьевна 24.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

651 46 000002890 Мамаджанова  Муслима Дильмуратовна 26.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

652 47 000002744 Борисова  Алина  Александровна 15.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

653 48 000002401 Закирова Алина Вахитовна 24.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

654 49 000002390 Акимова Дарья Юрьевна 21.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

655 50 000002720 Стародубцева Алина Максимовна 12.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

656 51 000002408 Трофимов  Кирилл  Олегович 25.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

657 52 000002500 Громова Валерия Александровна 02.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

658 53 000002583 Войтенко Екатерина Спартаковна 05.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

659 54 000002423 Перегудов Артур Сергеевич 27.06.2019 Да Доп Нет

660 55 000002946 Скирда Владислав Максимович 05.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

661 56 000002781 Банникова Альбина Владимировна 17.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

662 57 000002556 Князева Карина Сергеевна 04.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

663 58 000003001 Катаев Роман Иванович 14.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

664 59 000002884 Католикова  Анна  Сергеевна 26.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

665 60 000002677 Ясюкевич Дарья Владимировна 10.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

666 61 000002879 Бисерова Наталья Вячеславовна 26.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

667 62 000002831 Зубенко София Романовна 22.07.2019 Да Доп Да

3,82

3,82

668 1 000002555 Леликова Александра Викторовна 04.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

669 2 000002376 Жылдызбек Кызы Чурок 17.06.2019 Да Доп Нет

670 3 000002698 Барышникова Екатерина Олеговна 11.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

671 4 000002823 Мирная Ульяна  Владимировна 19.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

672 5 000002382 Худова  Виталина Вячеславовна 19.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

673 6 000002986 Непомнящих Ольга Валерьевна 12.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

674 7 000002772 Елисеенко  Валентина Дмитриевна 16.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

675 8 000002825 Сапожникова Жанна Александровна 19.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

676 9 000002400 Перевертина Татьяна Николаевна 24.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

677 10 000002490 Жданова Анастасия Сергеевна 02.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

678 11 000002681 Татарко Ирина Юрьевна 10.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

679 12 000002524 Аникина Ангелина Викторовна 03.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

680 13 000002785 Мостовая  Дарья Алексеевна 17.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

681 14 000002886 Кузнецова Ксения Владиславовна 26.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

682 15 000002587 Жук Ангенлина Дмитриевна 05.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

683 16 000002595 Филимонова Елизавета Дмитриевна 08.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

684 17 000002928 Каширских Олеся Сергеевна 02.08.2019 Да Доп Нет

685 18 000002392 Новикова  Елена  Евгеньевна 21.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

686 19 000002739 Костенко Юлия Евгеньевна 15.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

687 20 000002807 Сом Валерия Александровна 18.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

688 21 000002688 Архипова  Юлия  Валерьевна 11.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

689 22 000002780 Копылова  Дарья  Дмитриевна 17.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

690 23 000002674 Тарновская  Евгения Алексеевна 10.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

691 24 000002552 Мохова Юлия Сергеевна 04.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

692 25 000002613 Оснач Анастасия Денисовна 08.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

693 26 000002466 Валова Екатерина  Витальевна 01.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

694 27 000002926 Максимцова Юлия Евгеньевна 02.08.2019 Да Основные Нет
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695 28 000002546 Панченко Елизавета Витальевна 04.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

696 29 000003008 Долганева Ангелина Васильевна 14.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

697 30 000002667 Кураева Ирина Александровна 10.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

698 31 000002745 Самобочая  Алина  Романовна 15.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

699 32 000002684 Сурова Дарья Сергеевна 11.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

700 33 000002853 Моисеенко  Надежда Николаевна 24.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

701 34 000002999 Жилина Анастасия  Юрьевна 13.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

702 35 000002409 Ружицкая Ирина Евгеньевна 25.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

703 36 000002399 Мунарева Юлия Александровна 24.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

704 37 000002491 Жильцова Светлана Борисовна 02.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

705 38 000002898 Палкина  Алина Анатольевна 29.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

706 39 000002747 Абакунчик  Анна Александровна 15.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

707 40 000002532 Казанцева Милена Кириловна 03.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

708 41 000002815 Чикишева Виктория Ивановна 19.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

709 42 000002850 Пфейфер  Альбина  Владимировна 24.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

710 43 000002432 Юльчикова Татьяна  Игоревна 28.06.2019 Да Доп Нет

711 44 000002810 Патрушева Анна Антоновна 18.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

712 45 000002852 Моисеенко  Лидия  Николаевна 24.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

713 46 000002726 Гаршин Руслан Дмитриевич 15.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

714 47 000002692 Кордова  Анастасия  Александровна 11.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

715 48 000002499 Адамова Мадина Николаевна 02.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

716 49 000002882 Хуако  Виктория Игоревна 26.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

717 50 000002890 Мамаджанова  Муслима Дильмуратовна 26.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

718 51 000002486 Петрова Юлия Александровна 02.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

719 52 000002384 Сухих Снежана Евгеньевна 19.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

720 53 000002508 Комисарова Нина Евгеньевна 03.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

721 54 000002671 Павлова Алѐна  Ивановна 10.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

722 55 000002500 Громова Валерия Александровна 02.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

723 56 000002575 Хуан Дарья Сергеевна 05.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

724 57 000002731 Мартынова Нина  Александровна 15.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

725 58 000002558 Санникова Стелла Игоревна 04.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

726 59 000002519 Грехова Любовь Николаевна 03.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

727 60 000002938 Монгуш Лилия Бежен-ооловна 05.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

728 61 000002393 Безрукова  Александра  Витальевна 21.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

729 62 000002764 Мельниченко  Дарья Викторовна 16.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

730 63 000002407 Алехина  Софья Владимировна 25.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

731 64 000002669 Лысова Екатерина Викторовна 10.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

732 65 000002556 Князева Карина Сергеевна 04.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

733 66 000002634 Бабурина  Валентина Викторовна 09.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

734 67 000002984 Юсупова Дарина Хамидовна 12.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

735 68 000002816 Чернова Ангелина Валерьевна 19.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

736 69 000002434 Куликова Ксения Алексеевна 28.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

737 70 000002809 Дунаева Виктория Викторовна 18.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

738 71 000002395 Угрюмкина Александра Михайловна 21.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

739 72 000002483 Грибанова Диана Денисовна 02.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

740 73 000002873 Яровая  Ксения Игоревна 25.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

741 74 000002929 Джадринова Жанна Сергевна 02.08.2019 Да Доп Да

742 75 000003007 Глухова Евгения Андреевна 14.08.2019 Да Основные Да

743 76 000002660 Степура  Яна Витальевна 10.07.2019 Нет Доп Да

744 77 000003000 Печенкина Ксения Евгеньевна 14.08.2019 Да Основные Да

745 78 000002808 Кассина Ольга Алексеевна 18.07.2019 Да Доп Да

746 79 000002427 Буслаева  Александра Юрьевна 28.06.2019 Да Основные Да

747 80 000002786 Балковая  Инна  Ивановна 17.07.2019 Да Основные Да

748 81 000002787 Балковая  Алина  Ивановна 17.07.2019 Да Основные Да

749 82 000002818 Комарова Анна Александровна 19.07.2019 Да Основные Да
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750 1 000002455 Герасимова Анна Сергеевна 01.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

751 2 000002986 Непомнящих Ольга Валерьевна 12.08.2019 Да Доп Нет

752 3 000002740 Лаврова Сюзанна Евгеньевна 15.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

753 4 000002718 Басс Ангелина Константиновна 12.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

754 5 000002537 Пушилина Екатерина Андреевна 04.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

755 6 000002866 Райник Юлия Семѐновна 25.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

756 7 000002961 Батырбек кызы Аида 08.08.2019 Да Доп Нет

757 8 000002739 Костенко Юлия Евгеньевна 15.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

758 9 000002807 Сом Валерия Александровна 18.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

759 10 000003006 Штенько Дарья Сергеевна 14.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

760 11 000002522 Ушакова  Софья Павловна 03.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

761 12 000002891 Файрушина Альбина Радиковна 26.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

762 13 000002828 Аббасова  Сабина Шовгиевна 19.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

763 14 000003004 Зенина Ангелина Андреевна 14.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

764 15 000002547 Илюхина Полина Евгеньевна 04.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

765 16 000002853 Моисеенко  Надежда Николаевна 24.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

766 17 000002684 Сурова Дарья Сергеевна 11.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

767 18 000002874 Третьякова  Вера Александровна 25.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

768 19 000002509 Сковородина Маргарита  Георгиевна 03.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

769 20 000002815 Чикишева Виктория Ивановна 19.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

770 21 000002850 Пфейфер  Альбина  Владимировна 24.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

771 22 000002432 Юльчикова Татьяна  Игоревна 28.06.2019 Да Доп Нет

772 23 000002995 Дрокова Маргарита Сергеевна 13.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

773 24 000002852 Моисеенко  Лидия  Николаевна 24.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

774 25 000002885 Гекман Анастасия Александровна 26.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

775 26 000002692 Кордова  Анастасия  Александровна 11.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

776 27 000002882 Хуако  Виктория Игоревна 26.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

777 28 000002499 Адамова Мадина Николаевна 02.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

778 29 000002912 Кропачева Ангелина Антоновна 30.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

779 30 000002486 Петрова Юлия Александровна 02.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

780 31 000002548 Добрянская  Ксения Владимировна 04.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

781 32 000002738 Гуенко Валерия Сергеевна 15.07.2019 Да Основные Нет
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782 33 000002384 Сухих Снежана Евгеньевна 19.06.2019 Да Доп Нет

783 34 000002671 Павлова Алѐна  Ивановна 10.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

784 35 000002720 Стародубцева Алина Максимовна 12.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

785 36 000002575 Хуан Дарья Сергеевна 05.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

786 37 000002988 Киле Полина Андреевна 12.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

787 38 000002731 Мартынова Нина  Александровна 15.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

788 39 000002899 Попова Евгения Михайловна 29.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

789 40 000002806 Якишина Наталья Евгеньевна 18.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

790 41 000002413 Пищук Алина Владимировна 26.06.2019 Да Доп Нет

791 42 000002519 Грехова Любовь Николаевна 03.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

792 43 000002386 Шерстнева Светлана Дмитриевна 20.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

793 44 000003011 Хлыстова Екатерина Александровна 14.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

794 45 000002942 Морозова Татьяна Александровна 05.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

795 46 000002897 Князева  Татьяна Евгеньевна 29.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

796 47 000002965 Степаненко Алина Евгеньевна 09.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

797 48 000002711 Ежикова  Виктория Ивановна 12.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

798 49 000002648 Фаль Екатерина Александровна 09.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

799 50 000002764 Мельниченко  Дарья Викторовна 16.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

800 51 000002495 Куцепалова Анастасия Павловна 02.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

801 52 000002580 Ощепков  Владимир  Сергеевич 05.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

802 53 000002987 Носикова Лидия Алексеевна 12.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

803 54 000002907 Колбанова Ольга Александровна 30.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

804 55 000002669 Лысова Екатерина Викторовна 10.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

805 56 000002826 Сулима Галина Андреевна 19.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

806 57 000002973 Бушуева Татьяна Генадьевна 09.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

807 58 000002816 Чернова Ангелина Валерьевна 19.07.2019 Нет Доп Нет

808 59 000002434 Куликова Ксения Алексеевна 28.06.2019 Да Доп Нет

809 60 000002600 Аникеева Анастасия  Андреевна 08.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

810 61 000002809 Дунаева Виктория Викторовна 18.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

811 62 000002657 Хлопова  Дарья Александровна 10.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

812 63 000002483 Грибанова Диана Денисовна 02.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

813 64 000002900 Широких Наталья Матвеевна 29.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

814 65 000002473 Ионова Надежда Игоревна 01.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

815 66 000002454 Изотова  Влада Алексеевна 01.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

816 67 000002561 Кошелева Светлана Алексеевна 04.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

817 68 000002865 Митлеева Дарья  Александровна 25.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

818 69 000002803 Кадочникова Валерия Дмитриевна 18.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

819 70 000002873 Яровая  Ксения Игоревна 25.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

820 71 000002893 Червякова Кристина Олеговна 29.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

821 72 000002427 Буслаева  Александра Юрьевна 28.06.2019 Да Доп Да

822 73 000002818 Комарова Анна Александровна 19.07.2019 Да Доп Да
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823 1 000002986 Непомнящих Ольга Валерьевна 12.08.2019 Да Доп Нет

824 2 000002906 Курилов Александр Андреевич 30.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

825 3 000002989 Дюндикова Анастасия Игоревна 13.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

826 4 000002891 Файрушина Альбина Радиковна 26.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

827 5 000002931 Юровский Григорий Вадимович 02.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

828 6 000002448 Глазунов Евгений  Денисович 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

829 7 000002441 Максимова Ангелина Михайловна 01.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

830 8 000002932 Черновский Владислав Витальевич 05.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

831 9 000002919 Казявкин Вадим Евгеньевич 31.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

832 10 000002933 Макаров Никита Евгеньевич 05.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

833 11 000002468 Скачков Илья Олегович 01.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

834 12 000003002 Фоменко Максим Сергеевич 14.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

835 13 000002394 Поливода Иван Андреевич 21.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

836 14 000002846 Хижнякова Елизавета  Алексеевна 23.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

837 15 000002882 Хуако  Виктория Игоревна 26.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

838 16 000002717 Огородников  Семѐн Олегович 12.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

839 17 000002899 Попова Евгения Михайловна 29.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

840 18 000002821 Еремеев Павел Сергеевич 19.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

841 19 000002990 Асеева Мария Сергеевна 13.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

842 20 000002712 Федоров Владимир Николаевич 12.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

843 21 000002894 Гасанов Сеймур Фирдовсиевич 29.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

844 22 000002812 Ландяков  Михаил  Витальевич 19.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

845 23 000002423 Перегудов Артур Сергеевич 27.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

846 24 000003005 Гартунг Павел Андреевич 14.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

847 25 000002997 Сажин Егор Сергеевич 13.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

848 26 000002958 Ларионов Максим Александрович 08.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

849 27 000002847 Петров Иван Алексеевич 23.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

850 28 000002858 Молодин  Андрей Николаевич 24.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

851 29 000002489 Пешикова Валерия Витальевна 02.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

852 30 000002978 Лаврухин Даниил Евгеньевич 12.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

853 31 000002624 Ануфриев  Денис Андреевич 09.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

854 32 000002756 Гребенкин Максим Евгеньевич 16.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

855 33 000002389 Степанов  Данила Владимирович 20.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

856 34 000002954 Чаплыгин Максим Викторович 07.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

857 35 000002883 Денисенко Даниил Игоревич 26.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

858 36 000002848 Смолькин  Данил Александрович 23.07.2019 Нет Основные Нет

859 37 000002501 Мажинский  Егор Евгеньевич 02.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

860 38 000002418 Черлояков Сергей Дмитриевич 27.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

861 39 000002948 Бобылев Даниил Дмитриевич 06.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

862 40 000002971 Свинаренко Александр Владимирович 09.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

863 41 000002900 Широких Наталья Матвеевна 29.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

864 42 000002551 Макаренко Данила Александрович 04.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

865 43 000002963 Хромин Никита Юрьевич 08.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

866 44 000002405 Антонов Николай Валерьевич 24.06.2019 Нет Основные Нет

867 45 000002827 Корнилов  Михаил  Михайлович 19.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

868 46 000002970 Горбачева Кристина Артемьевна 09.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет
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869 47 000002927 Ворошилов Вячеслав Витальевич 02.08.2019 Нет Основные Нет

870 48 000002873 Яровая  Ксения Игоревна 25.07.2019 Да Доп Нет

871 49 000002631 Усов Матвей Вадимович 09.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

872 50 000002968 Аюпов Александр Александрович 09.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

873 51 000002915 Макаев Михаил Иванович 30.07.2019 Да Основные Нет

874 52 000003003 Шилько Захар Антонович 14.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

875 53 000002950 Штабель Андрей Андреевич 06.08.2019 Да Основные Нет

876 54 000002375 Александров Иван Анатольевич 17.06.2019 Да Основные Нет

877 55 000002388 Згуевич Лейла Юрьевна 20.06.2019 Да Основные Да


